
01.03.34. Megeve        Downhill, men  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Rochebrune 
course length: 3000 m 
vertical drop: 620 m 
weather: fogg 
snow: wet 
started: 55  
finished: 45                    
 
 
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  3.08.0            100.00  
 
  2. Fritz Steuri  SUI  3.11.2  98.33 
  3. Karl Graf   SUI  3.11.8  98.02 
  4. Harald Reinl  AUT  3.13.0  97.41 
 
  5. Beni Fuehrer  SUI  3.19.4  94.28  
  6. Friedl Pfeiffer  AUT  3.20.1  93.95 
  7. Willy Steuri  SUI  3.21.0  93.53 
  8. Arnold Glathard  SUI  3.21.3  93.39 
 
  9. Hans Neuner  AUT  3.26.2   
10. Ernst von Allmen  SUI  3.27.4   
11. Wirgil Rieder  AUT  3.28.4   
 
12. Franz Harrer  AUT  3.31.2 
13. Francois Vignole  FRA  3.33.4  j1 
14. Henri Mueller  SUI  3.35.2 
 
15. Emile Allais  FRA  3.39.0   
 
16. Rene Lafforgue  FRA  3.43.4  j2   
17. Peter Robinson  CND  3.45.0  j3 
18. Rene Beckert  FRA  3.45.2    
19. Claude Blancpain  SUI  3.45.4 
20. Robert Hudson  GBR  3.47.8  
21. Francois Tissot  FRA  3.48.0  



22. Andre Langlois  FRA  3.48.6  
 
23. Ernst Gertsch  SUI  3.53.2  vet1 
24. Machatchek  FRA  3.53.4 
25. Ovin Ahlstad  NOR  3.57.0  
26. Maurice Lafforgue FRA  3.59.6  j4 
 
27. Fernand Bellin  FRA  4.03.2 
28. Paul Gignoux  FRA  4.04.0  
29. Georges Reussner  FRA  4.06.0  vet2 
  
30. Roger Bushell  GBR  4.22.6  
31. Andre Morand  FRA  4.24.4 
32. James Gardner  GBR  4.29.6  j5 
  
33. Louis Seigneur  FRA  4.33.2   j6 
34. Ludovic Tissot  FRA  4.33.8 
35. Roger Frison-Roche FRA  4.35.2 
36. Rene Cotton  FRA  4.35.6  j7 
 
37. Jacques Mennard  FRA  4.44.4  j8 
 
38. Leon Morand  FRA  4.51.2 
39. Joseph Breche  FRA  4.52.0  
40. Clovis Duvillard  FRA  4.56.2 
  
41. Fernand Gros  SUI  5.06.8  j9 
42. Alfred Scheibli  FRA  5.29.0  
43. Ulysse Contoz  FRA 
and Marcel Moelhausen FRA  5.52.2 
45. Guy Van den Steen BEL  7.19.0  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



01.03.34. Megeve       Downhill, elite  
 
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  3.08.0            100,00  
 
  2. Fritz Steuri  SUI  3.11.2  98.33 
  3. Karl Graf   SUI  3.11.8  98.02 
  4. Harald Reinl  AUT  3.13.0  97.41 
 
  5. Beni Fuehrer  SUI  3.19.4  94.28  
  6. Friedl Pfeiffer  AUT  3.20.1  93.95 
  7. Willy Steuri  SUI  3.21.0  93.53 
  8. Arnold Glathard  SUI  3.21.3  93.39 
 
  9. Hans Neuner  AUT  3.26.2   
10. Ernst von Allmen  SUI  3.27.4   
11. Wirgil Rieder  AUT  3.28.4   
 
12. Franz Harrer  AUT  3.31.2 
13. Henri Mueller  SUI  3.35.2 
 
14. Emile Allais  FRA  3.39.0   
 
15. Rene Beckert  FRA  3.45.2    
16. Claude Blancpain  SUI  3.45.4 
17. Robert Hudson  GBR  3.47.8  
18. Francois Tissot  FRA  3.48.0  
19. Andre Langlois  FRA  3.48.6  
 
20. Machatchek  FRA  3.53.4 
21. Ovin Ahlstad  NOR  3.57.0  
 
22. Fernand Bellin  FRA  4.03.2 
23. Paul Gignoux  FRA  4.04.0  
 
24. Roger Bushell  GBR  4.22.6  
25. Andre Morand  FRA  4.24.4 
26. Ludovic Tissot  FRA  4.33.8 
27. Roger Frison-Roche FRA  4.35.2 
 
28. Leon Morand  FRA  4.51.2 
29. Joseph Breche  FRA  4.52.0  
30. Clovis Duvillard  FRA  4.56.2 
  
31. Alfred Scheibli  FRA  5.29.0  



32. Ulysse Contoz  FRA 
and Marcel Moelhausen FRA  5.52.2 
34. Guy Van den Steen BEL  7.19.0 
 
 
01.03.34. Megeve   Downhill, veterans  
 
 
1. Ernst Gertsch  SUI  3.53.2   
2. Georges Reussner  FRA  4.06.0 
 
 
01.03.34. Megeve   Downhill, juniors  
 
 
 
1. Francois Vignole  FRA  3.33.4  
2. Rene Lafforgue  FRA  3.43.4     
3. Peter Robinson  CND  3.45.0 
4. Maurice Lafforgue  FRA  3.59.6 
   
5. James Gardner  GBR  4.29.6 
6. Louis Seigneur  FRA  4.33.2  
7. Rene Cotton  FRA  4.35.6 
8. Jacques Mennard  FRA  4.44.4 
9. Fernand Gros  SUI  5.06.8 
  
 


